

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.1252 of 2021</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Pawan Mishra, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, learned AGA along with Ms. Sonika Khulbe, learned B.H. for the State.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent no.2.</p> <p>Steps to be taken within three days.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the State prays for is granted three weeks' time to seek instructions.</p> <p>List the matter on 22.10.2021 after fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(R.C. Khulbe, J.)</b> <b>17.09.2021</b></p> <p>BS</p>